Basic 30000 29500

HRA 12000 11800

Transport Allowance 18000 17700

Deductions Actual

Prof Tax 200

Loyalty Bonus Deduction 2950

Total Earnings:INR. 60000 59000 Total Deductions:INR. 3150

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 55850

(Rupees Fifty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Mandeep Singh